
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
36
11
29
99
22
17
63
14
13
69
2

Name
Lorenzo Gabellini
Nicolo Jarod Bulega
Stefano Manzi
Matteo Romeo
Stefano Ferrante
Nicolo Castellini
Maximilian Sohnius
Maurice Ullrich
Martin Gbelec
Matyas Bilek
Robin Jörger

Nat.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
GER

FMN
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
FMI
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
ACCR
DMSB

Bike

Honda

ZPF

Honda

ZPF

ZPF

ZPF

Bizeta

Honda

ASR

Honda

Honda

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
8

Best Tm
57.026
57.240
57.701
58.102
58.365
59.630

1:01.982
1:01.996
1:02.734
1:03.739
1:06.740

Diff

0.214
0.675
1.076
1.339
2.604
4.956
4.970
5.708
6.713
9.714

km/h

65,528

65,283

64,761

64,314

64,025

62,666

60,288

60,275

59,566

58,627

55,990

In Lap
8
8

10
3

10
9
8
5
7
7
5
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Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers:

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Günther Zaritsch:
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Mini Road Racing Mini GP
Mini GP 50

Free Practice 5 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:06:14

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

29.07.2010 17:52


